

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5233/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2006 and 3/3/06 in CMWP No. 660/2004 & CMRA No.

17591/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S. HOTEL HINDUSTAN INTERNATIONAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on SLP as also on stay. In the mean
time no coercive steps be
taken. The petitioner shall file additional documents alongwith
a copy of the Writ

Petition No.294/1995.

(RAVI P. VERMA) (ANAND SINGH)

Court Master Court Master