

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5233/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 12/01/2006 in CMWP No. 660/2004
and Order Dated 3/3/06 in CMRA No. 17591/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S HOTEL HINDUSTAN INTERNATIONAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,leave to urge addl.
grounds and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for three weeks to file rejoinder affidavit.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master